
                                                                                                                                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 
Monday, Feb. 2 Jackson Victors Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Tuesday, Feb. 3 **Parklane TBA TBA 
Thursday, Feb. 5 Jackson Victors Away 5:00 / 7:00 
Friday, Feb. 6 **Parklane TBA TBA 
Saturday, Feb. 7 Magee Mize Jamboree 4:00 
Saturday, Feb. 7 Raleigh Mize Jamboree 5:00 
Tuesday, Feb. 10 Tri-County Away 4:30 / 6:30 
Tuesday, Feb. 17 St. Al Away 5:00 / 7:00 
Thursday, Feb. 19 Prentiss Christian Away 5:00 / 7:00 
Monday, Feb. 23 Amite Away 5:00 / 7:00 
Tuesday, Feb. 24 Bowling Green Away 4:30 / 6:30 
Friday, Feb. 27 Bowling Green Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Saturday, Feb. 28 Simpson Academy   
Monday, March 2 Prentiss Christian Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Thursday, March 5 Lawrence County Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Friday, March 6 East Rankin Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Monday, March 9 North Pike SWCC 11:30 
Monday, March 9 Parklane SWCC 2:00 
Tuesday, March 17 Brookhaven Academy Away 4:30 / 6:30 
Thursday, March 19 Tri-County Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Friday, March 20 Brookhaven Academy Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Tuesday, March 24 Cathedral Away 4:30 / 6:30 
Friday, March 27 Cathedral Home 4:30 / 6:30 
Tuesday, March 31 Silliman Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Thursday, April 2 Silliman Away  
Tuesday, April 7 Oak Forest Away  
Thursday, April 9 Oak Forest Home 4:30 / 6:30 
Tuesday, April 14 Jackson Prep Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Friday, April 17 Jackson Prep Away  
Week of April 20 Division Playoffs TBA TBA 

 

**Parklane game will be played on either Feb. 3 or Feb. 6, depending on weather, not both 
dates. 

 

 

 

 

Copiah Academy Colonels 
2026 Baseball Schedule 

JV V 
   



                                                                                                                                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 
Monday, Feb. 9 Prentiss Christian Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Thursday, Feb. 12 Simpson Home 4:00 / 6: 00 
Monday, Feb. 16 Brookhaven Home 4:30 / 6:30 
Tuesday, Feb. 24 Simpson Away 4:00 / 6:00 
Thursday, Feb. 26 Parklane Away 5:00 / 7:00 
Monday, March 2 Amite Home 4:00 / 6:00 
Monday, March 16 Lawrence County Home 5:00 / 7:00 
Thursday, March 19 Amite Away 4:00 / 6:00 
Monday, March 23 Brookhaven Away 4:30 / 6:30 
Thursday, March 26 Prentiss Christian Away 5:00 / 7:00 
Monday, April 6 Parklane Home 5:00 / 7:00 
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